Sep 26 2024 (04:18) India Rail Info

Nainpur - Mandla Fort Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08285 - Pass - SECR
NIR/Nainpur Junction to MFR/Mandla Fort
1h Om - 42 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NIR |Nainpur Junction 11:30 0 | 0 48 |439 |SECR
2 |DTAP |Dhatura Alipur 11:38 11:39 m |0 |1 6 44 SECR
3 1GZ Jamgaon 11:43 11:44 Tm |0 |1 9 59 SECR
4  |RAMP |Rampuri 11:50 11:51 m [0 |1 15 |70 SECR
5 CID Chiraidongri 11:54 11:56 2m |0 |1 19 |50 SECR
6 SAKA |Simariya Kajarwada 12:02 12:03 Tm (0 |1 24 |61 SECR
7 BIV Bamhani Banjar 12:09 12:10 Tm (0 |1 30 |57 SECR
8 LMU |Limarua 12:16 12:17 m |0 |1 35 |32 SECR
9 |MFR |Mandla Fort 12:30 0 |1 42 |- 451 |SECR

Sep 26 2024 (04:18) https://indiarailinfo.com




